
ANO RECEITAS DESPESAS RESULTADO
2011 7.810.912,93 1.529.951,32 45.889.929,46
2012 7.654.220,86 3.084.284,63 53.213.261,45
2013 7.650.872,76 3.718.630,63 60.338.299,28
2014 7.632.717,15 4.244.916,15 67.346.398,23
2015 7.646.443,85 4.742.639,04 74.290.986,93
2016 7.639.918,57 5.259.958,30 81.128.406,41
2017 7.633.780,46 5.765.044,65 87.864.846,60
2018 7.615.736,96 6.271.736,63 94.480.737,73
2019 7.629.404,22 6.773.069,29 101.005.916,92
2020 7.585.364,54 7.318.350,07 107.333.286,41
2021 7.525.276,21 7.892.604,99 113.405.954,82
2022 7.474.003,54 8.499.068,88 119.185.246,77
2023 7.406.681,47 9.103.623,24 124.639.419,81
2024 7.344.498,24 9.700.426,00 129.761.857,24
2025 7.273.203,68 10.266.212,98 134.554.559,38
2026 7.184.869,23 10.805.916,89 139.006.785,28
2027 7.093.378,85 11.326.492,37 143.114.078,87
2028 7.024.075,96 11.838.196,95 146.886.802,61
2029 6.935.830,56 12.318.761,40 150.317.079,93
2030 6.803.696,69 12.779.769,06 153.360.032,36
2031 6.734.870,52 13.247.562,92 156.048.941,91
2032 6.611.616,41 13.738.205,58 158.285.289,26
2033 6.497.598,07 14.211.434,86 160.068.569,82
2034 6.374.015,64 14.706.104,45 161.340.595,20
2035 6.249.171,21 15.211.090,70 162.059.111,42
2036 6.116.308,43 15.703.364,37 162.195.602,16
2037 5.993.403,10 16.185.929,84 161.734.811,55
2038 5.833.839,73 16.660.119,47 160.612.620,50
2039 5.707.825,81 17.102.519,63 158.854.683,91
2040 5.572.054,10 17.517.227,80 156.440.791,24
2041 5.453.634,30 17.872.026,47 153.408.846,55
2042 5.325.646,23 18.165.838,26 149.773.185,31
2043 5.194.773,11 18.407.468,64 145.546.880,90
2044 5.087.767,80 18.585.782,49 140.781.679,07
2045 4.975.262,17 18.685.269,93 135.518.572,05
2046 4.767.219,84 18.691.538,13 129.725.368,08
2047 4.679.729,33 18.624.509,56 123.564.109,93
2048 4.608.395,05 18.484.116,11 117.102.235,46
2049 4.539.610,89 18.283.975,03 110.384.005,45
2050 4.470.798,59 18.037.193,50 103.440.650,87
2051 4.398.944,27 17.756.638,42 96.289.395,77
2052 4.322.708,15 17.451.093,38 88.938.374,29
2053 4.241.699,31 17.124.325,10 81.392.050,96
2054 4.155.657,15 16.776.976,34 73.654.254,83
2055 4.064.763,50 16.410.026,24 65.728.247,39
2056 3.969.405,53 16.025.052,62 57.616.295,15
2057 3.870.101,91 15.624.149,83 49.319.224,94
2058 3.767.229,05 15.208.837,52 40.836.769,97
2059 3.660.974,74 14.779.873,79 32.168.077,11
2060 3.551.752,20 14.338.926,92 23.310.987,02
2061 3.439.850,38 13.887.163,41 14.262.333,21
2062 3.326.098,37 13.427.930,44 5.016.241,13
2063 3.210.782,66 12.962.384,57 -4.434.386,31
2064 3.094.026,71 12.491.024,26 -13.831.383,86
2065 2.976.235,65 12.015.485,07 -22.870.633,28



ANO RECEITAS DESPESAS RESULTADO
2066 2.857.309,05 11.535.361,53 -31.548.685,76
2067 2.737.933,00 11.053.423,49 -39.864.176,25
2068 2.618.353,23 10.570.663,00 -47.816.486,02
2069 2.499.093,81 10.089.195,83 -55.406.588,05
2070 2.380.349,68 9.609.808,97 -62.636.047,33
2071 2.262.532,01 9.134.162,34 -69.507.677,66
2072 2.145.786,56 8.662.844,42 -76.024.735,52
2073 2.030.361,87 8.196.858,57 -82.191.232,22
2074 1.916.652,73 7.737.798,66 -88.012.378,15
2075 1.805.368,39 7.288.528,02 -93.495.537,78
2076 1.696.780,98 6.850.145,27 -98.648.902,06
2077 1.591.245,10 6.424.081,96 -103.481.738,92
2078 1.489.397,28 6.012.907,86 -108.005.249,51
2079 1.392.251,33 5.620.715,90 -112.233.714,08
2080 1.299.722,59 5.247.164,26 -116.181.155,75
2081 1.212.494,25 4.895.011,12 -119.863.672,62
2082 1.131.177,26 4.566.722,89 -123.299.218,25
2083 1.055.775,17 4.262.313,98 -126.505.757,05
2084 986.349,77 3.982.033,79 -129.501.441,07
2085 923.145,17 3.726.867,85 -132.305.163,75


